		FOR Entire Area Served	
		Community, Town or City	
		P.S.C. KY. NO	
		12th Revised <sub>SHEET NO.</sub> 1	
RRARD COUNT	WATER ASSOC INC	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.	
RRARD COUNTY WATER ASSOC., INC. (Name of Utility)		11th Revised SHEET NO. 1	
		SHEET NO.	
	RATES AND		
		RATE PER UNIT	
RESIDENT	IAL, FARM AND SMALL COMMERCIA	AL	
5/8" x 3/4" M	eter Schedule		
	1,000 Gallons	10.13 (Minimum Bill)	
Next	1,000 Gallons	5.23 per 1,000 Gallons	
Next	1,000 Gallons		
		4.13 per 1,000 Gallons	
Next	2,000 Gallons	3.93 per 1,000 Gallons	
All Over	5,000 Gallons	3.63 per 1,000 Gallons	
LARGE CO	MMERCIAL, DAIRY FARM AND SCH	OOL CONNECTIONS	
1" Meter Sc	hedule .		
First	hedule 5,000 Gallons	27.35 (Minimum Bill)	
All Over	5,000 Gallons	3.63 per 1,000 Gallons <b>9/10</b>	
1 1/23 5	0.11.1.	ų.	
1 ½" Meter		45.50 (7.5)	
First	10,000 Gallons	45.50 (Minimum Bill)	
All Over	10,000 Gallons	3.63 per 1,000 Gallons	
2" Meter Sc	hedule		
First	25,000 Gallons	99.95 (Minimum Bill)	
All Over	25,000 Gallons	3.63 per 1,000 Gallons	
Bulk Sales			
\$5.00 per	1,000 Gallons		
	n monthly consumption.	***	
Penalty of 10%	6 applied to all unpaid bills 10 days from date of bi	ш.	
DATE OF ISSU	JEMonth / Date / Year	DUDI IC CEDVICE COMMISSION	
DATE EFFECT	07/10/2008	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY	
. (	Monthy Days Year	EFFECTIVE	
TOOLIED DA	HOU 1/11/11/20X	7/10/2008	
ISSUED BY	(Signature of Officer)	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011	
		SECTION 9 (1)	
TITLE	President	- $0$ $0$	
	THE OP ORDER OF THE PURE IC REPURCE ON A RE	POLON PUSTING	
	TY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMIS		
IN CASE NO.	2008-00210 DATED 7-2-2	t Executive Director	

		FOR Entire Area Served	_
	•	Community, Town or City	
		P.S.C. KY. NO.	
		11th Revised NO. 1	
DADD COLUMN	NATIONAL PARTY OF THE PARTY OF	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO	
	Y WATER ASSOC., INC.	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO	
(1122	201011119)	10th RevisedSHEET NO. 1	
	RATES AND CE	IARGES	
		RATE PER UNIT	
RESIDENT	IAL, FARM AND SMALL COMMERCIAL	· <u>*</u> 1	
5/8" x ¾" M	eter Schedule		
First	1,000 Gallons	10.08 (Minimum Bill)	
Next	1,000 Gallons	5.18 per 1,000 Gallons	
Next	1,000 Gallons	4.08 per 1,000 Gallons	
Next	2,000 Gallons	3.88 per 1,000 Gallons	
All Over	5,000 Gallons	3.58 per 1,000 Gallons	
LARGE CO	MMERCIAL, DAIRY FARM AND SCHOO	DL CONNECTIONS	
·			
1" Meter Scl	nedule	07.10 (2.6)	
First	5,000 Gallons	27:10 (Minimum Bill)	
All Over	5,000 Gallons	3.58 per 1,000 Gallons	
1 1/2" Meter S	Schedule		
First	10,000 Gallons	45.00 (Minimum Bill)	
All Over	10,000 Gallons	3.58 per 1,000 Gallons	
2" Meter Sch	nedule	•	
First	25,000 Gallons	98.70 (Minimum Bill)	
All Over	25,000 Gallons	3.58 per 1,000 Gallons	
Bulk Sales	•	7/1	W
\$4.75 per	1,000 Gallons		
Dates based on	monthly consumption.		
	applied to all unpaid bills 10 days from date of bill.	•	-
DATE OF ISSU	TF.		
2,11201 1000	Month / Date / Year	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	American A
DATE EFFECT	DVE 06/10/08	OF KENTUCKY	Conscionation
	Month Date Par	EFFECTIVE 6/10/2008	***************************************
	MAN ITTI TIVIX	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011	10000000000
ISSUED BY	(Signature of Officer)	SECTION 9 (1)	000000000000000000000000000000000000000
TITLB	President	-1.07.07	***************************************
	מו אם את החות מבי של היו היו היו היו מבי מה את מבים מה את היו	ON By Stephania Hunh.	Cococcession
	TY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSI	Executive Ditector	
IN CASE NO.	DATED		-

		FOR Entire Area Served
		Community, Town or City
		P.S.C. KY. NO
- 7		10th Revisedsheet NO. 1
RRARD COUN	VIY WATER ASSOC., INC.	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO
(Nan	ne of Utility)	9th Revised SHEET NO. 1
		SHEET NO.
	RATES AN	ND CHARGES
		RATE PER UNIT
RESIDENT	IAL, FARM AND SMALL COMMER	CIAI
		OE III
	leter Schedule	
First	1,000 Gallons	10.04 (Minimum Bill)
Next	1,000 Gallons	5.14 per 1,000 Gallons
Next	1,000 Gallons	4.04 per 1,000 Gallons
Next	2,000 Gallons	3.84 per 1,000 Gallons
All Over	5,000 Gallons	3.54 per 1,000 Gallons
	MMERCIAL, DAIRY FARM AND SO	CHOOL CONNECTIONS
1" Meter Sc	4	
	5,000 Gallons	26.90 (Minimum Bill)
All Over	5,000 Gallons	3.54 per 1,000 Gallons 44.60 (Minimum Bill)
1 ½" Meter	Schedule	- 270°
First	10,000 Gallons	44.60 (Minimum Bill)
All Over	10,000 Gallons	3.54 per 1,000 Gallons
2" Meter Sc		
First	25,000 Gallons	97.70 (Minimum Bill)
All Over	25,000 Gallons	3.54 per 1,000 Gallons
Bulk Sales		
\$4.75 per	1,000 Gallons	
Dates based on	monthly consumption.	
	6 applied to all unpaid bills 10 days from date o	of bill.
DATE OF ISSU	TR.	
2.112 01 1000	Month / Date / Year	
DATE EFFECT	TVB06/10/07	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
	Month /Date / Year	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
TOOLED DV	11686 11/11/11	6/10/2007
ISSUED BY	(Signature of Officer)	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
D	President	SECTION 9 (1)
TITLE	restacit	
BY ATTHORT	TY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COM	MISSION

**Executive Director** 

IN CASE NO.